
COLLEGE VISITS 
Tue., Sept. 10, 2024     University of Massachusetts-Amherst 
        Mount Saint Mary College 
 
Wed., Sept. 11, 2024     University of Rochester 
        College of Charleston 
 
Thu., Sept. 12, 2024     Bryant University 
        University of Delaware 
 
Fri., Sept. 13, 2024      Muhlenberg College 
        SUNY College at Geneseo 
 
Mon., Sept. 16, 2024     Clemson University 
        University of South Florida-Main Campus 
 
Tue., Sept. 17, 2024     Towson University 
        University of Notre Dame  

Johnson & Wales University-Providence (V)         
https://jwu.zoom.us/my/lcraine?pwd
=VHBJWFpyYm4vSENjQlBGVDNoTEp6
QT09&omn=91561596969 

 
Wed., Sept. 18, 2024     University of Miami 
        Hofstra University 
        Drew University 
 
Thu., Sept. 19, 2024     University at Buffalo 
        University of Georgia 
 
Fri., Sept. 20, 2024      Tulane University of Louisiana  
 
Mon., Sept. 23, 2024     Springfield College 
        St. Bonaventure University 



COLLEGE VISITS 
Tue., Sept. 24, 2024     Dartmouth College 
 
Wed., Sept. 25, 2024     Furman University  
        Farmingdale State College 
 
Thu., Sept. 26, 2024     College Fair at Connetquot High School 
 
Fri., Sept. 27, 2024      University of Miami 
        Boston University 
 
Mon., Sept. 30, 2024     Colgate University 
        Marywood University 
        University of Miami 
 
Tue., Oct. 1, 2024      Boston University 
        Colgate University 
 
Wed., Oct. 2, 2024      Binghamton University 
        Monmouth University 
 
Thu., Oct. 3, 2024      Niagara University 
 
Mon., Oct. 7, 2024      Saint Anselm College 
        Loyola University Maryland 
 
Tue., Oct. 8, 2024      SUNY College at Geneseo 
        Sacred Heart University 
        Iona University 
 
Wed., Oct. 9, 2024      Rhode Island School of Design (Virtual) 
          https://risd.zoom.us/j/95529125464 

        Lafayette College 
        Long Island University Post 



 

COLLEGE VISITS 
Thu., Oct. 10, 2024      Salve Regina University 
        University of Rhode Island 
 

Fri., Oct. 11, 2024      Lafayette College 
        Boston University (Virtual) 
 

Tue., Oct. 15, 2024      University of South Caroline (Columbia) 
        Vanderbilt University 
 

Wed., Oct. 16, 2024     Christopher Newport University 
        Southern Connecticut State University 
 

Thu., Oct. 17, 2024      Hobart William Smith Colleges 
        James Madison University 
 

Fri., Oct. 18, 2024      Manhattan College 
        St. Bonaventure University 
 

Mon., Oct. 21, 2024     Hamilton College 
 

Tue., Oct. 22, 2024      West Chester University of Pennsylvania 
 

Wed., Oct. 23, 2024     Syracuse University   
                

Thu., Oct. 24, 2024      Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 
        Maine Maritime Academy 
 

Tue., Oct. 29, 2024      University of New Haven 
 

Wed., Oct. 30, 2024     SUNY College at Potsdam 
 

Thu., Oct. 31, 2024      Pennsylvania State University–Main  
 

Mon., Nov. 4, 2024     The College of New Jersey 
 

Thu., Nov. 14, 2024     New Jersey Institute of Technology 


